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A.J. Ballan (815) 456-3048
Al Herrera IPS of Louisiana Corp P.O. Box 640237 (504) 469-2574 (504) 469-5731 alherrera@ipscorp.net www.ipscorp.net
Angelo Edwards JT Robertson (504) 309-6158
Anthony J. Zelenka Bertucci Contracting Corp. Number 7 River Road (504) 835-8448 (504) 835-0303 (504) 628-1739 tonyz@bertuccicorp.com
Austin Johnson Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. 312 Acorn Ln. (225) 744-4200
Billy Wayne Dunlap FutureTech Inc. 2891 New Hanover Sq.Rd. (610) 326-2918 (484) 948-5220 dunlap@usafuturetech.com
Bob Keyser Obrien Gere (251) 463-5340
Bob Najor Advance Construction Services P.O. Box 1452 (251) 867-6167 (251) 867-9972
Bobby Johnson Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. 314 Acorn Ln. (225) 744-4200
Brenda Williams Smart 833 Howard Avenue (504) 566-0080 (504) 566-0900 bdw@smartinci.com www.smartinci.com
C.J. Dunaway, Jr. CD Builders, LLC 311 Robert St. (985) 649-3120 (985) 641-7579 (225) 268-7424 cjd@cdbuildersllc.com
Charlotte Burnell - WOB, DBE, 8a Strategic Planning Associates 5037 Veteran Blvd. (504) 231-4150 cburnell@strategicplanning1.com
Cheryl Bommarito Earth S (985) 641-4129
Christopher Lytle LHT Services, Inc. 2439 Manhattan Blvd. (504) 368-7690 (504) 368-7688 clytle@lhtservicesinc.com
Chuck Carr Brown, Ph.D Franklin Industries LLC 1201 Main Street (225) 768-9009 (225) 768-9060 (225) 205-5465 chuckbrown@franklinindustries.net www.franklinindustries.net
Corie M. Herberger AQ Construction Inc. 22161 Marshall Rd., Ste C (985) 893-3461 (985) 893-3472 (985) 966-0549
D. Porter Smart (504) 566-0900
Dale Galloway Trident Industries 109 Shirmac Drive (228) 342-3385 dale.galloway@aes-global.com
Danny McAlister Hill Bros 20831 Hwy. 15 North (662) 512-1258 (662) 512-1254 (662) 837-1893 dannymac@hbconst.com www.hbconst.com
David Pugh Blue Fin (337) 359-8563
Denis J. Riordan, Jr. National Geodetic Survey Eng. Research & Development Bldg, Rm 219 (225) 578-4502 (225) 578-5260 (240) 678-2107 denis.riordan@noaa.gov
Donald E. Pate Eastover Country Club 5690 Eastover Drive (504) 245-7356 (504) 241-4400 (504) 994-6013 donaldepate@aol.com
Donald Lee Earthmovers, Inc. 5605 N US Hwy 441 (352) 236-1454 (352) 236-1400 (352) 266-7235 don@earthmovers-inc.com www.earthmovers-inc.com
Dwayne Julian JW Hauling (504) 280-5292
Eric Hedrick Phillips & Jordan, Inc. P.O. Box 2295 (866) 583-7721 (813) 783-1132 (813) 714-9471 ehedrick@pandj.com www.pandj.com
Ernest Johnson Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. (225) 334-7490
Etty Koch Environmental Consultants (983) 345-5655
Eugene K. Simon, Jr. Bertucci Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 10582 (504) 835-0303 (504) 628-1723 genes@bertuccicorp.com
Evan Yost Three Fold Consultants 1515 Poydras St. (504) 799-3654 (504) 799-3653 (504) 201-8910 E_Yost@ThreeFoldLLC.com www.threefoldLLC.com
Fred Spence Trident Industries 109 Shirmac Drive (228) 342-3392 fred.spence@aes-global.com
Gary J. Leonards, PE Providence Engineering & Environmental Group LLC 1201 Main Street (225) 766-7440 (225) 766-7400 (225) 603-5303 garyleonards@providenceeng.com
Gene Lambert Cornerstone Construction of Louisiana, LLC 27005 Regency Drive (225) 791-5339 (225) 953-3950 glambert@themandagroup.com
George E. Reine, 1 1 1 Summit Homes (985) 726-0626 (985) 639-3895 ger@summitcontractors.net www.SummitHomesLA.com
Gerard J Maurice Sunset Marine, LLC (of DE) 902 Williams Blvd., Ste C (504) 712-1779 (504) 712-1777 ssetmarinede@aol.com
Greg Boudin White Cap Construction Supply 14220 Hwy 49, (228) 832-9609 (228) 832-6669 (228) 328-3268 gregboudin@whitecap.net
Greg J. Buchanan Buso Constructors, Inc. 12881 Knott Ave. (714) 895-1700 (714) 895-2700 greg@busoconstructors.com
Hensley R. Lee Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. 311 Acorn Ln. (601) 799-1336 (601) 799-1335 (601) 273-0404 hrlee8l@hotmail.com
Janet Sacks, CPA Hancock County Port and Harbor Commission P.O. Box 2267 (228) 467-9341 (228) 467-9231 (228) 216-2366 jsacks@portandharbor.com
Jay Thomas LA EarthCorps (225) 603-6059
Jens Lorenz Great Southern Dredging, Inc. P 0. Box 1408 (985) 727-3878 (985) 626-5204 (985) 264-2425
Jeremiah Oalmann Oalmann's Trucking & Dozer Service 22555 Hoyt Stafford Rd. (985) 839-3911 (985) 839-3916 (985) 515-0060 OalmannsTrucking@hotmail.com
Jerry Tichenor Franklin Industries, LLC 1201 Main Street (225) 768-9009 (225) 768-9060 (225) 229-0613 jerryfchenor@franklinindusthes.net www.franklinindustries.net
Jim Noel Lawrence J. Noel, Inc. (504) 415-7414
Jim Parrish JLP Comp (504) 579-4000
Jimmy Oalmann Oalmann's Trucking & Dozer Service 22555 Hoyt Stafford Rd. (985) 839-3911 (985) 839-3916 (985) 515-5811 OalmannsTrucking@hotmail.com
Joey Toups Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. 313 Acorn Ln. (985) 696-1271
John E. Shavers Jesco 46 Flint Creek Rd (601) 928-2334 Mississippi Office (601) 928-2323 Mississippi Office john.shavers@jescoconstruction.com
John F. Hill Jr. Hill Bros (662) 512-1238
John Isbell Sitework Solutions, Inc. 103 Powell Street (256) 776-2140 (256) 776-2140 (256) 679-0849
John 'Jack' Zink, AIA Hancock County Port and Harbor Commission P.O. Box 2267 Ba (228) 467-9341 (228) 467-9231 jzink@portandharbor.com
John Parker M. Matt Durand (337) 394-6574
John Ramsay CrowderGulf 5435 Business Parkway (251) 459-7433 (800) 992-6207 (251) 402-3677 jramsay@crowdergulf.com www.crowdergulf.com
Johnathon Damiens JLB Levens Builders 5098 A. Avenue Suite A (228) 863-4469 (228) 863-0303 jdamiens@jlevensbuilders.com www.jlevensbuilders.com
Johnny E. Dollar Dollar Laird, L.L.P. 3139 Mercedes Drive (318) 387-9494 (318) 387-9000 jdollar@dollarlaird.com www.dollarlaird.com
Justin Griggs Sitework Solutions, Inc. 103 Powell Street (256) 776-2140 (256) 776-2140 (256) 679-4886
Karen Boudrie Plaq. Divt's Clay (504) 451-3520
Kenneth W. Hill, Jr. Hill Bros 20831 Hwy. 15 North (662) 837-3201 (662) 837-3041 (662) 837-1795 kenny@hbconst.com www.hbconst.com
Kenneth W. New Quaternary Resource Investigations, L.L.C. 10500 Coursey Blvd. (225) 292-1404 (225) 292-1400 (225) 268-5692 knew@qri.com Website.www qri.com
Kennith Ray Ratliff Cross-Land Conveyors, LLC P.O. Box 58 (804) 200-4296 (540) 273-9520 ray.ratliff@crossiandconveyors.com www.crossiandconveyors.com
Kenny Enclade DQSI Corporation 19218 North 5th Street (985) 871-1072 (985) 871-7472 ext 208 (985) 264-7475 Kenny.Enclade@dqsi.com www.DQSI.com
Kim A. Johnson Industrial Companies, Inc. P O. Box 679 (225) 744-4203 (225) 744-4200 industri@eatel.net
Kim Johnson Willow Bend Ventures. LLC. 311 Acorn Ln. (225) 744-4200
Leonard McCauley GEC 9357 Interline Avenue (225) 612-3016 (225) 612-3000 lmccauley@gecinc.com
Les Waldmann JLP Comp (504) 220-0442
Levern Crosby V. Crosby Construction Company, LLC 5601 France Road (504) 286-7601 (504) 286-7625 vcrosby@crosbyconstruction.us www.crosbyconstruction.us
Lincoln R. Chandson L&M Traffic (337) 540-6189
Lisa D. Saucier Applied Enterprise Solutions 109 Shirmac Dr 228-689-8111 228-224-2766 Lisa.Saucier@AES-global.com
LJF, Morgan M. Watson, P.E. MEL, Inc. 1752 Dallas Drive (225) 927-1560 (225) 927-7240 (225) 603-4100 morganmwatson@yahoo.com
Lloyd P. Broussard EnviroTech Services LLC 3221 Behrman (832) 251-0783 (504) 708-2761 (713) 551-6671 lbroussard@envirotechservices.net
Louis H. Thomas LHT Services, Inc. 2439 Manhattan Blvd (504) 368-7690 (504) 368-7688 lhljr@lhfservicesinc.com
Mark Oliver Core Calcium & Shell Products (251) 680-4923
Michael L. Pugh, P.E. Royal Engineers & Consultants 1465 N. Broad Street (504) 309-3983 (504) 309-4129 (504) 905-6387 mpugh@royalengineering.net
Michael P. Maillet, P.L.S. GOTECH, Inc. 8383 Bluebonnet Blvd. (225) 766-5879 (225) 766-5358 (225) 413-1623 mmaillet@gotech-inc.com www.gotech-inc.com
Milton J. Bellard Jr. Ammr Consultants, LLC P.O. Box 2228 (337) 497-1170 (337) 433-7800 2 (337) 263-0446 mjbellard@juno.com
Nolan Simoneaux Bertucci Contracting Corp. (504) 835-0303
Paul Leonards Hill Bros P.O. Box 180211 (601) 932-0094 (601) 932-0020 (601) 940-8098 paul@hbconst.com www.hbconst.com
Paul Loupe Loupe Inc (225) 445-0666
Paul Seawell LA. Earthcorps. LLC 10254 Hwy. 431 (225) 767-8001 (225) 772-1463 paulseawellsr@hotmail.com
Phyllis Adams Phylway Construction 1074-A Hwy 1 (985) 446-8205 (985) 446-9644 ext. 12 PAdams@phylway.com www.phylway.com
Randy Peterson, PE Advance Construction Services P.O. Box 1452 (251) 867-6167 (251) 867-9972
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Ray Luke Siboney Contracting Co. brlando: (487) MOW (561) 650-7330 (561) 832-3110  West Palm Beach (772) 913-2248
Robert L. Torres, Jr. Tammany Holding Corporation P.O. Box 1747 (985) 641-0887 (985) 641-0089 (504) 578-6876 www.lakeshore-estates.com
Robert Smith Southern Landfill (601) 786-0206
Roger Cull Stonehedge Construction 111 Whitney St. (815) 456-3048 (815) 456-3038 www.stonehedgeconst.com
Ron Jones FH Inc (504) 250-2128
Ronald J. Adams Ronald Adams Inc., LLC 1074 Highway 1 (985) 447-4546 (985) 447-4466 ra@racillc.com
Ronald M. Madden, P.E. Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel Co. 1201-C1 Airline Highway (225) 922-7862 (225) 922-7861 (225) 978-0701 ronald.madden@pbsgc.com
Ronnie McDonough Core Calcium & Shell Products 3800 Sollie Road (251) 675-3724 (251) 675-3777
Sandra Wheat Crossroads Contractors (601) 772-9074
Scott D. Butaud B & B Fire & Safety 319 E. Milton Ave. (337) 993-2250 (337) 857-8450 (337) 319-3425
Shaun Schwartz Creek Services (504) 269-7284
Shelly Stubbs, Ph.D. DQSI Corporation 19218 North 5th Street (985) 871-1072 (985) 871-7472 X 203 (985) 630-5880 shelly@dgsi.com www.DQSl.com
Skip Noel Lawrence J. Noel, Inc. Post Office Box 427 (225) 647-7870 (225) 413-4528 snoel@eatel.net
Staci Durand M. Matt Durand (337) 394-6574
Stan Kirklin S.C.K. Trucking & General Construction (225) 869-0824 (225) 869-3128 (225) 623-9532 scktruck@charter.net
Stephen Landry Hancock County Port and Harbor Commission P.O. Box 2267 (228) 533-0296 (228) 533-0212 slandry@portandharbor.com
Steve Goldberg JLP Comp (201) 245-0196
Steven P James DRC Emergency Services, LLC 740 Museum Drive (251) 343-5554 (251) 343-3581 (251) 243-6435 sjames@drcusa.com
Ted Holladay CKA LLC (918) 527-6136
Teddy Landry Bottom Line Equipment, LLC 10260 Airline Highway (504) 464-7289 (504) 464-6755 (504) 427-1105 teddyl@bottomlineequipment.com www.bottomlineequipment.com
Terri Hightower Creek Services (985) 966-6545
Tommy Hymel Phylway Construction 1074-A Hwy 1 (985) 446-8205 (985) 446-9644 ext. 117 (985) 665-8344 THymel@phylway.com
Tony Greer Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel Co. 1201-C1 Airline Highway (225) 922-7862 (225) 922-7861 (615) 293-2076 tony.greer@pbsgc.com
Trie Quin Siboney Contracting Co. (561) 832-3110
Walt Nawara IPS Corp (504) 469-5731
Walter Kosch Southern Landfill (630) 873-6600
Wayne A. Collier Tammany Holding Corporation (985) 788-1704
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